
COMPONENTE IT, BIROTICA SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 65619590

Data publicarii	25.01.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 761,34 RON - 761,34 RON

Descriere: 1 STILOU BUC 3.00 100.00 300.00 57.00 2 STILOU BUC 2.00 82.35 164.70 31.29 3 STILOU BUC 2.00 72.27 144.54 27.46 4 MAPA PLASTIC BUC 2.00 5.88 11.76 2.24 5 MAPA PLASTIC BUC 1.00 6.72 6.72 1.28 6 REZERVA STILOU BUC 1.00 26.89 26.89 5.11 7 GEANTA LAPTOP BUC 1.00 106.72 106.72 20.28
